Card Type
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa
Visa

Fraser Public Schools

District Credit Card Information
For the Year Ended June 30, 2020

Authorized User

Assistant Superintendent
Principal
Director

Supervisor
Teacher
Teacher

Technology
Principal
Principal

Community Relations
Bookkeeper
Student Data Base

Director
Teacher
Director

Supervisor
Director
Principal
Principal
Principal
Director
Principal
Teacher
Director
Director

Administrative Assistant
Principal
Principal

Superintendent

Card/User Limit

$6,000
$1,000
$4,000
$1,000
$3,000
$1,000
$2,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,800
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$11,000
$1,000
$6,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$7,000



