## Fraser Public Schools District Credit Card Information For the Year Ended June 30, 2020

Card Type	<u>Authorized User</u>	Card/User Limit
Visa	Assistant Superintendent	\$6,000
Visa	Principal	\$1,000
Visa	Director	\$4,000
Visa	Supervisor	\$1,000
Visa	Teacher	\$3,000
Visa	Teacher	\$1,000
Visa	Technology	\$2,000
Visa	Principal	\$3,000
Visa	Principal	\$1,000
Visa	Community Relations	\$1,800
Visa	Bookkeeper	\$2,000
Visa	Student Data Base	\$1,000
Visa	Director	\$1,000
Visa	Teacher	\$1,000
Visa	Director	\$1,000
Visa	Supervisor	\$1,000
Visa	Director	\$5,000
Visa	Principal	\$1,000
Visa	Principal	\$1,000
Visa	Principal	\$2,000
Visa	Director	\$1,000
Visa	Principal	\$1,000
Visa	Teacher	\$11,000
Visa	Director	\$1,000
Visa	Director	\$6,000
Visa	Administrative Assistant	\$2,500
Visa	Principal	\$1,000
Visa	Principal	\$1,000
Visa	Superintendent	\$7,000